L22000052643

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(A.I	(dec es)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
W22-148	16			

Office Use Only



200379975642

SEGRETARY OF STATE AT 10 HT 2022 FEB 10 AM 8: 15

122 FEB - 9 PH 12:

COVER LETTER

· TO:	New Filing ! Division of (Section Corporations			
SUBJE	AMERIO	CAN INVESTMENT (GROUP LLC		
	 _	Name	of Limited Lia	pility Company	
The encl	osed Articles (of Organization and fee	(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
		pondence concerning th			
	GLORIA (ЭСО СРА			
			Name o	of Person	
	GLORIA (UO & ASSOCIATES	CPA PA		
			Firm/C	'ompany	
	8755 CAR	AWAY LAKE CT			
			Ado	ress	
	BOYNTON	BEACH, FL 33473			
	GLORIAGU	OCPA@GMAIL.COM		nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be		annual report notificat	tion)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, p	lease call;		
	GLORIA GI		561	386-8212	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:			
≡ \$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
	Divisio	iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

February 9, 2022

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES

SUBJECT: AMERICAN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W22000014816

We have received your document for AMERICAN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L20000288690.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 022A00003246

CArlos any Questions see me Judy

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

AMERICAN INVESTMENT G Business Name	Document Number, (if known):
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy of Articles o	of Organization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DiChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filingLimited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement Statement of Revocation of Dissolution
APOSTIL ()_ Country	Other

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF O	RGANIZATION FOR F	LORIDALIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY	FI	LED 🤌
ARTICLE 1-'Name:				SECRETAR	Y OF STATE
The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:				771 ACT 10, E
				2022 FEB 10	AM 8: 15:
NO 1 AMERICAN INVESTA	MENT GROUP LLC				
(Must contain	the words "Limited L	liability Company,	"L.Ł.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Addre	ess:	
6221 WEST ATLANTI	C BLVD		WEST ATLANTIC BLY	VD	
MARGATE, FL 33063		MA	RGATE, FL 33063		
			<u></u>		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an acti The name and the Florida street add	innot serve as its own ive Florida registration	Registered Agent. n.)	You must designate an ind	nviduai or	
	6221 WEST ATLAN	TIC BLVD			
•	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	ecceptable)		
	MARGATE, FL 3306				
-	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registered ago place designated in this certificate, I i further agree to comply with the prov am familiar with and accept the oblig	hereby accept the apportisions of all statutes regations of my position of	elating to the prope as registered agent ered Agent's Signa	rand complete performant as provided for in Chapter ture (REQUIRED)	ce of my duties, and	
		(CONTINUED)	ł –		

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MAO GROUP INC AMBR_ 6221 WEST ATLANTIC BLVD MARGATE, FL 33063 GO YOUNG BEAUTY LLC **AMBR** 8755 CARAWAY LAKE CT **BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33473** (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

38

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JING RU GUO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

§ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)